
Table 1:

Respondent Characteristics  n %

Demographic Profile of Respondents

Gender 
Male
Female
Non-conforming/Other
Missing Data
Age 
18–24
25–34
35–44
45–54
55–64
>64
Missing Data
Income 
<$20,000
$20,001–$50,000
$50,001–$100,000
$100,001–$150,000
>$150K
Missing Data
Net worth 
<$50,000
$50,001–$200,000
$200,001–$500,000
$500,001–$1,000,000
$1,000,001–$3,000,000
>$3,000,001
Missing Data
Education level 
High School
Some College
2-year Degree
4-year Degree
Professional Degree
Doctorate
Missing Data

56
26
3
1

12
24
14
16
13
5
2

4
11
25
17
25
4

20
6
22
18
9
4
4

5
11
4
41
19
5
1

65.1%
30.2%
3.5%
1.2%

14.0%
27.9%
16.3%
18.6%
15.1%
5.8%
2.3%

4.6%
12.8%
29.0%
19.8%
29.1%
4.7%

23.2%
7.0%
25.6%
20.9%
10.5%
4.6%
4.7%

5.8%
12.8%
4.7%
47.7%
22.1%
5.8%
1.2%


