Respondent Characteristics	n	%
Gender		
Male	56	65.1%
Female	26	30.2%
Non-conforming/Other	3	3.5%
Missing Data	1	1.2%
Age		
18–24	12	14.0%
25–34	24	27.9%
35–44	14	16.3%
45–54	16	18.6%
55–64	13	15.1%
>64	5	5.8%
Missing Data	2	2.3%
Income		
<\$20,000	4	4.6%
\$20,001-\$50,000	11	12.8%
\$50,001-\$100,000	25	29.0%
\$100,001-\$150,000	17	19.8%
>\$150K	25	29.1%
Missing Data	4	4.7%
Net worth		
<\$50,000	20	23.2%
\$50,001-\$200,000	6	7.0%
\$200,001-\$500,000	22	25.6%
\$500,001-\$1,000,000	18	20.9%
\$1,000,001-\$3,000,000	9	10.5%
>\$3,000,001	4	4.6%
Missing Data	4	4.7%
Education level		
High School	5	5.8%
Some College	11	12.8%
2-year Degree	4	4.7%
4-year Degree	41	47.7%
Professional Degree	19	22.1%
Doctorate	5	5.8%
Missing Data	1	1.2%